
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= BDK
HOLDINGS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202103180001
36490

03/18/2021
01:49:54

BDK
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE WEST
ALABAMA
BANK AND
TRUST

0 0 Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202103190001
38950

03/19/2021
11:43:14

BDK
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor RESOLUTION CALERA CITY
OF
RESOLUTION
NO R 2021 10

0 0 Lot#:1 Blk:201
Book:0 Pg:0
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF
CALERA

202111020005
30950

11/02/2021
02:04:09

BDK
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

0 0 Lot#:1 Blk:201
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202111020005
30960

11/02/2021
02:04:10

BDK
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

0 0 Lot#:1 Blk:201
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA


