Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202103180001 36490	03/18/2021 01:49:54	BDK HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	WEST ALABAMA BANK AND TRUST			0	0		Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202103190001 38950	03/19/2021 11:43:14	BDK HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	RESOLUTION	CALERA CITY OF RESOLUTION NO R 2021 10			0	0		Lot#:1 Blk:201 Book:0 Pg:0 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF CALERA
202111020005 30950	11/02/2021 02:04:09	BDK HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA			0	0		Lot#:1 Blk:201 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202111020005 30960	11/02/2021 02:04:10	BDK HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA			0	0		Lot#:1 Blk:201 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA